

Bid Tabulation

Project: Laurel North

County: Cedar

Project No.: C001414830, C-14(784)

Description: Triple 12' x 7' x 41' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 deg. Skew (LHB)

Letting Date: 4/9/2019



Gus Construction Co., Inc.
 Gavin R. Walhord
 606 McPherson St., PO Box 77
 Casey, IA 50048
 641-746-2229

A & R Construction Co.
 Jason P. Aschoff
 PO Box 121
 Plainview, NE 68769
 402-582-3663

Robert Woehler & Sons Construction, Inc.
 Bradley J. Woehler
 123 Fairgrounds Ave.
 Wayne, NE 68787
 402-375-3744

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	1,518.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 8.00	\$12,144.00	\$ 11.58	\$17,578.44	\$ 15.00	\$22,770.00
1-4	Crushed Rock for Base Course	53.000	Tons	\$ 65.00	\$3,445.00	\$ 150.00	\$7,950.00	\$ 75.00	\$3,975.00
1-5	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	181.350	Cu. Yds.	\$ 545.00	\$98,835.75	\$ 524.00	\$95,027.40	\$ 714.00	\$129,483.90
1-6	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	21,653.000	Lbs.	\$ 0.90	\$19,487.70	\$ 1.54	\$33,345.62	\$ 2.00	\$43,306.00
1-7	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	128.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$384.00	\$ 3.44	\$440.32	\$ 5.00	\$640.00
1-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1-9	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$600.00	\$ 3.44	\$688.00	\$ 5.00	\$1,000.00
Total For CBC Construction:					\$154,896.45		\$167,629.78		\$246,174.90
1-10	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	97.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 14.00	\$1,358.00	\$ 42.33	\$4,106.01	\$ 15.00	\$1,455.00
1-11	24" Corrugated Metal Driveway Pipe	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 36.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 74.22	\$7,422.00	\$ 50.00	\$5,000.00
1-12	Gravel Surface Course	42.000	Tons	\$ 55.00	\$2,310.00	\$ 59.21	\$2,486.82	\$ 45.00	\$1,890.00
1-13	Covercrop Seeding	0.600	Acres	\$ 1,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$720.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,400.00
1-14	Erosion Control, Class 1D	2,904.000	Acres	\$ 1.45	\$4,210.80	\$ 2.37	\$6,882.48	\$ 4.00	\$11,616.00
1-15	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	140.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$420.00	\$ 3.44	\$481.60	\$ 5.00	\$700.00
Total For Roadway Construction:					\$12,498.80		\$22,098.91		\$23,061.00
TOTAL FOR PROJECT:					\$167,395.25		\$189,728.69		\$269,235.90
Start of Construction Date:					2-Jul-19		14-Oct-19		1-Aug-19
End of Construction Date:					1-Oct-19		1-Dec-19		1-Dec-19